MEHHIO
Ha 09.08.2024

HanmeHoBaHMe 6nt0aa

3aBTpak
Kawa
«pyxba»
Xneé6 ¢
Macsiom
Kakao

BTopoii
3aBTpak
Oben

Cok

W wn Ha
M KB
MpeuHeBas
Kawa
TegpTenu
Xneb6
KomnoTt
MongHuk Monoko
MeyveHbe

nTtoro

OOKYMEHT NOAMMCAH
QNEKTPOHHOW MOANNCHLIO

CepTucukat: 15C3DD9I5BB4AGEF9I9983DF3BC5E223A8
Bnapeneu: [lenucerko EneHa BnagumuposHa
[evicteuteneH: ¢ 29.07.2024 po 22.10.2025

1,5-3
LieHa
11,20

1,46/3,74

5,96

5,92
17,48
3,99

33,15
3,65
2,29
9,20
8,9
107

3-7
LieHa
13,0

1,82/5,24

5,96

5,92
17,48
3,99

41,53
4,82
2,29
11,0
8,9
122



		2024-08-09T13:24:42+0500
	Денисенко Елена Владимировна




