МЕНЮ

Ha _09.08.2024___

Наименование блюда		1,5-3	3-7
Завтрак		цена	цена
	Каша «Дружба»	11,20	13,0
	Хлеб с маслом	1,46/3,74	1,82/5,24
	Какао	5,96	5,96
Второй			
завтрак	Сок	5,92	5,92
Обед			
	Щи на МКБ	17,48	17,48
	Гречневая каша	3,99	3,99
	Тефтели	33,15	41,53
	Хлеб	3,65	4,82
	Компот	2,29	2,29
Полдник	Молоко	9,20	11,0
	Печенье	8,9	8,9
Итого		107	122